

SLP(C)... 2073 OF 2004

ITEM No.10

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...2073/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2003 in CWP 6636/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DIRECTOR, TOWN & COUNTRY PLANNING & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. Sweta Estates Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
With SLP(C)...CC.2052/2004

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Attorney General
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. J.L.Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr.A.M. Punchi, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

Mr. H.C. Sukhija, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Anil Airi, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

