

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5547/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2003 in CWP No. 6636/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DIRECTOR, TOWN & COUNTRY PLANNING & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWETA ESTATES PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to submit additional document(s), prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.5550 of 2004  
(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No. 16764 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2005 (CC 8035/2005)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place additional documents on record and office report)

Date: 08/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)  
In SLP 5547/2004 &  
5550/2004:

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

In SLP 16764/2004:

Mr. Ameet Singh,Adv.  
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

In SLP....cc 8035/05:

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

For Respondent(s)  
in SLP 5547/2004:

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anil Airi, Adv.  
Mr. Ghanshyam, Adv.  
Mr. M. Samantaray, Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

in SLP 5550/2004:

Mr. H.C. Sukhiya, Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

in SLP 16764/2004:

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter circulated by the learned  
advocate for the respondent.

Place the petitions after four weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master