

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5547/ 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07 / 2 003 in CW P No. 6636/ 2002 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H )

D I R E C T O R , T O W N & C O U N T R Y P L A N N I N G & A N R.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S W E T A E S T A T E S P V T. LTD. & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and permission to submit additional  
document(s) and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

W I T H S L P ( C ) N O . 1 6 7 6 4 o f 2 0 0 4

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 5 5 0 o f 2 0 0 4

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and with prayer for interim relief)

(for final disposal)

S . L . P . ( C ) . . . C C N O . 8 0 3 5 o f 2 0 0 5

With I.A.No.1 (c/delay in filing SL P and permission to place addl. documents on  
record and permission to file addl. documents and office report)(for final disposal)

Date: 27/02 / 2 0 0 9 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R . V. R A V E E N D R A N

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E J . M. P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Airi, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday, 02.03.2009.

(Anand Singh)

Assistant Registrar

(Pawan Kumar)

Court Master