

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1687 OF 2009

DIRECTOR, TOWN & COUNTRY PLANNING & ANR.	Appellant (s)
VERSUS	
SWETA ESTATES PVT. LTD. & ORS.	Respondent(s)
(Office report on default)	

Civil Appeal NO. 1689 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 1690 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 1691 of 2009
(Office report on default)

Date: 06/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing statement of case
by the appellants.

	Charanjeet Kaur	
Court Master	Asstt. Registrar	[Vinod Kulvi]

